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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 09/03/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Calvary Christian Countryside Country Club CCS loses 169-152
Thu 09/05/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Seffner Christian Diamond Hill Golf Club CCS wins 155-171
Tue 09/10/2024 3:30 pm Varsity Golf @ Bayshore Christian MacDill Air Force Base CCS wins 170-229
Thu 09/12/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Academy at the Lakes Plantation Palms Golf Club Kevin Bus #7 - Bus departs

2:15/returns 8:00
Mon 09/16/2024 8:00 am Crutchfield/Hawkins Golf Tournament SEBRING HIGH SCHOOL 3514 Kenilworth Blvd
Tue 09/17/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Tampa Catholic and

Hernando Christian Tri Match
Rogers Park Golf Course TC-1st

CCS-2nd

Hernando Christian-3rd
Thu 09/19/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Golf @ Bishop McLaughlin Beacon Woods Golf Club Inc. CCS loses 179 to 245 (girls)
Sat 09/21/2024 TBD SSAA Golf State Champsionships Cleveland Heights Country Club
Tue 09/24/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Brooks DeBartolo Rocky Point Golf Course CCS wins 167-206
Thu 09/26/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Calvary Christian Countryside Country Club Austin Bus #4-bus departs

2:00/returns 8:00
Tue 10/01/2024 3:45 pm Varsity Golf vs. Seffner Christian Rocky Point Golf Course Early release 2:15 Gordon bus #3

(bus departs 2:30/drop only)
Tue 10/08/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Seven Rivers Christian Southern Woods Golf Club & Restaurant Match is at Citrus National, 1501

Corkwood Blvd, Homosassa,
34446, starting at 4:00

Thu 10/10/2024 3:45 pm Varsity Golf @ Academy at the Lakes Plantation Palms Golf Club
Tue 10/15/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Golf @ Bishop McLaughlin Beacon Woods Golf Club Inc. Boys lose 152 to174

Girls lose 187 to 218
Thu 10/17/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Berkeley Prep The Eagles Golf Club No boys.

Girls lose 173-224.
Tue 10/22/2024 3:30 pm Varsity Golf @ Bayshore Christian Bay Palms Golf Complex Early release 1:15 Gordon bus #7

(bus departs 1:30/returns 7:30)
Mon 10/28/2024 8:30 am Varsity Golf Districts Cove Cay Golf Club


